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Shaker Screen

SWACO ALS-2

|

Shaker Screen Replacement

Compatible shale shakers

e SWACO ALS-2 shale shaker.

https://www.topshakerscreen.com  E-mail: Conny@topshakerscreen.com
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Technical Parameter

o Model No.: TP-ALS-2.

« Material: stainless steel 304/316/316 L.

« Frame Material: Q235 steel.

. Standard: API RP 13C.

« API RP 13C Designation: APl 18 — API 325.
o Series: XL, XR.

« Warranty Period: 1 year.

» Working Life: 400 —450 hours.

Positive Side

55 J04/318 Wire Mesh Cloth

Reverse Side

https://www.topshakerscreen.com  E-mail: Conny@topshakerscreen.com




TP-ALS-2-A325

Performance Parameter

APl mesh designation

¢ Fit shaker model: M-l SWACO ALS-2

# Replacement screens made by TOP SHAKER SCREEN

~n|||

I
Ll

Shaker Screen

*D100: Particles this size and larger will normally be discarded.
Corresponding API sieve equivalent as per APl RP 13C.

* Conductance No.:
screen. Larger values represent higher volume handing.

* API:

TP-ALS-2-A325

TP-ALS-2-A270

TP-ALS-2-A200

TP-ALS-2-A170

TP-ALS-2-A140

TP-ALS-2-A120

TP-ALS-2-A100

TP-ALS-2-A80

TP-ALS-2-A70

TP-ALS-2-A60

TP-ALS-2-A50

TP-ALS-2-A35

TP-ALS-2-A20

TP-ALS-2-A18

XL/ XR

XL/ XR

XL/ XR

XL/ XR

XL/ XR

XL/ XR

XL/ XR

XL/ XR

XL/ XR

XL

XL

XL

XL

APl 325

API 270

API 200

API 170

API 140

APl 120

API 100

API 80

API 70

API 60

API 50

API 35

API 20

API 18

0.48

0.8

1.0

1.28

1.45

1.59

219

2.82

3.34

5.19

9.13

9.69

15.7

58

81

92

103

130

142

187

222

275

312

536

538

927

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

This represents the ease with which a liquid can flow through the
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	Replacement Shaker Screens Content
	DECLARATION 
	D100 Separation and API Screen Number
	01. Derrick FLC 2000/48-30 PWP
	02. Derrick FLC 2000/48-30 PMD
	03. Derrick 500 Series PWP
	04. Derrick FLC 500 Series PMD
	05. Derrick DP 600 Series PMD
	06. Derrick Hyperpool PWP
	07. Derrick Hyperpool PMD
	08. Brandt VSM 300 Scalping
	09. Brandt VSM 300 Primary
	10. Brandt VSM 300 Secondary
	11. Brandt 4' × 5'/B40
	12. Brandt BLT-50/LCM-2D
	13. Brandt King Cobra/Hybrid
	14.Brandt D380/D285P
	15. SWACO MONGOOSE/MEERKAT
	16. SWACO MD-2/MD-3
	17. SWACO MAMUT
	18. SWACO ALS-2
	19. KEMTRON KTL 48 Series
	20. KEMTRON KPT 28 Series
	21. Scomi Prima 3G/4G/5G
	22. FSI 5000 Series



